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Precinct

County

Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Registered
Voters

2,664
2,788
4,256
2,400
4,090
4,966
4,049

240

2,696

2,532

1,831
132
2,807
966
1,844

407

3,179

3,790

318

2,892

986

696

Voters Cast

1,636
1,689
3,047
1,718
2,845
3,312
2,689

172

1,993

1,962

1,207
102
1,986
695
912

308

2,266

2,787

256

2,078
594

738

495

OFFICIAL CANVASS FOR NOVEMBER 5TH, 2024

% Turnout

61.41%
60.58%
71.59%
71.58%
69.56%
66.69%
66.41%

71.67%
73.92%

77.49%

65.92%
771.27%
70.75%
71.95%
49.46%

75.68%
71.28%
73.54%
80.50%

71.85%
N/A

74.85%

71.12%
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County Prosecuting Attorney
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Precinct = Precinct ka)
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,201
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,222
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 2,081
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,152
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,108
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 2,393
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,884
Champion Township, Champion Township, 96
. 172 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 1993 Chocolay Charter Township, 1,265
Precinct 1 ' Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 1,275
. 1,962 )
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,207 Ely Township, Precinct 1 801
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 45
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,216
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 396
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 580
Humboldt Township, Precinct 308 Humboldt Township, Precinct 187
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 1,526
. 2,266 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, Marquette Charter Township, 1,864
. 2,787 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Michigamme Township, Michigamme Township, 153
. 256 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Negaunee Township, Negaunee Township, 1,301
. 2,078 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1 594 Powell Township, Precinct 1 345



Page: 40 of 215

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

7

w
(o]

495

1,502
543
650

85
153

885

39,305

0

0
39,305

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jenna M. Nelson

(DEM)

N

54

364

945
312
424
53
81
549

26,273

26,273

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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County Sheriff

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Times Cast

1,636
1,689
3,047
1,718
2,845
3,312
2,689

172

1,993

1,962

1,207
102
1,986
695
912

308

2,266

2,787

256

2,078

594

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Gregory S. Zyburt

(DEM)

1,247
1,270
2,189
1,233
2,189
2,477
1,932

110

1,400

1,388

818
48
1,284
432
593
202

1,581

1,988

167

1,356

375

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

7

w
(o]

495

1,502
543
650

85
153

885

39,305

0

0
39,305

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Gregory S. Zyburt

(DEM)

S

85

373

1,012
341
441

55
88
572

27,646

27,646

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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County Clerk

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Times Cast

1,636
1,689
3,047
1,718
2,845
3,312
2,689

172

1,993

1,962

1,207
102
1,986
695
912

308

2,266

2,787

256

2,078

594

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Linda K. Talsma

(DEM)

1,210
1,230
2,090
1,169
2,108
2,394
1,865

104

1,294

1,295

810
47
1,263
406
579
190

1,548

1,871

141

1,307

358

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

7

w
(o]

495

1,502
543
650

85
153

885

39,305

0

0
39,305

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Linda K. Talsma

(DEM)

N

66

359

958
330
440
57
85
580

26,554

26,554

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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County Treasurer
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County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,199
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,223
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 2,067
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,144
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,084
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 2,363
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,842
Champion Township, Champion Township, 105
. 172 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 1993 Chocolay Charter Township, 1,266
Precinct 1 ' Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 1,260
. 1,962 )
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,207 Ely Township, Precinct 1 801
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 44
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,192
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 384
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 571
Humboldt Township, Precinct 308 Humboldt Township, Precinct 191
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 1,525
. 2,266 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, Marquette Charter Township, 1,842
. 2,787 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Michigamme Township, Michigamme Township, 162
. 256 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Negaunee Township, Negaunee Township, 1,287
. 2,078 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1 594 Powell Township, Precinct 1 339
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

7

w
(o]

495

1,502
543
650

85
153

885

39,305

0

0
39,305

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jackie Solomon

(DEM)

N
ul
[e)]

353

931
309
432
53
80
545

26,050

26,050

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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County Register of Deeds
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County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,184
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,225
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 2,063
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,153
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,079
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 2,360
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,850
Champion Township, Champion Township, 103
. 172 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 1993 Chocolay Charter Township, 1,253
Precinct 1 ' Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 1,268
. 1,962 )
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,207 Ely Township, Precinct 1 794
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 44
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,196
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 385
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 569
Humboldt Township, Precinct 308 Humboldt Township, Precinct 190
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 1,519
. 2,266 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, Marquette Charter Township, 1,846
. 2,787 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Michigamme Township, Michigamme Township, 159
. 256 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Negaunee Township, Negaunee Township, 1,285
. 2,078 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1 594 Powell Township, Precinct 1 340
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

7

w
(o]

495

1,502
543
650

85
153

885

39,305

0

0
39,305

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Tonya Nelson
(DEM)

N

63

354

937
312
439
51
83
554

26,058

26,058

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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County Mine Inspector
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County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,218
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,267
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 2,076
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,150
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,090
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 2,378
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,883
Champion Township, Champion Township, 107
. 172 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 1993 Chocolay Charter Township, 1,263
Precinct 1 ' Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 1,264
. 1,962 )
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,207 Ely Township, Precinct 1 815
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 45
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,216
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 395
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 580
Humboldt Township, Precinct 308 Humboldt Township, Precinct 194
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 1,568
. 2,266 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, Marquette Charter Township, 1,857
. 2,787 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Michigamme Township, Michigamme Township, 162
. 256 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Negaunee Township, Negaunee Township, 1,314
. 2,078 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1 594 Powell Township, Precinct 1 343
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

7

w
(o]

495

1,502
543
650

85
153

885

39,305

0

0
39,305

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Steve Bertucci

(DEM)

N

72

364

940
313
448
52
83
541

26,398

26,398

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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County Drain Commissioner

o
47 o
1%} {5
S £
8 s
. IS . =
Precinct = Precinct & a
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,211
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,236
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 2,049
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,146
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,076
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 2,361
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,854
Champion Township, Champion Township, 101
. 172 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 1993 Chocolay Charter Township, 1,239
Precinct 1 ' Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 1,238
. 1,962 )
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,207 Ely Township, Precinct 1 808
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 45
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,198
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 384
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 567
Humboldt Township, Precinct 308 Humboldt Township, Precinct 190
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 1,564
. 2,266 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, Marquette Charter Township, 1,830
. 2,787 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Michigamme Township, Michigamme Township, 158
. 256 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Negaunee Township, Negaunee Township, 1,282
. 2,078 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1 594 Powell Township, Precinct 1 336
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

7

w
(o]

495

1,502
543
650

85
153

885

39,305

0

0
39,305

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Paul Altobello

(DEM)

N
(92
w

353

933
303
432
51
81
539

26,018

26,018

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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County Commissioner 1st District
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County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,120
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 2,403
Marquette County Michigan 6157 Marquette County Michigan 4,523
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 6,157 County - Total 4,523
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County Commissioner 2nd District

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

172
1,207

308

2,266

256

2,078
415

738

7,440

7,440

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Joseph Derocha

(DEM)

110

631
169

1,278

115

1,037

198
405

3,943

3,943

Jacob Joseph

Kleczka
(REP)

53

509
125

867

123

886

181
283

3,027

3,027

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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County Commissioner 3rd District

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

3,047
2,787
179

6,013

6,013

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Stephen Adamini

(DEM)

2,066
1,864

101
4,031

4,031

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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County Commissioner 4th District

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,636
1,689
2,689

6,014

6,014

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Dana LaLonde

(DEM)

1,178
1,216
1,833
4,227

4,227

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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County Commissioner 5th District

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

102
1,986
695
912

495

543
650

85
153

885

6,506

6,506

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Bill Nordeen

(DEM)

45
1,247
412
585
364

307
434
51
88
550

4,083

4,083

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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County Commissioner 6th District

£
+ ©
< <
(@] <<
3 >
. IS . S w
Precinct = Precinct S a
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,149
Chocolay Charter Township, 1993 Chocolay Charter Township, 1,274
Precinct 1 ' Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 1,260
. 1,962 .
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Sands Township, Precinct 1 1,502 Sands Township, Precinct 1 925
Marquette County Michigan 7175 Marquette County Michigan 4,608
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 7,175 County - Total 4,608
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Champion Township Supervisor

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

172

172

172

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Michael Simula

(REP)

116

116

116

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Chocolay Charter Township Supervisor

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,993

1,962

3,955

3,955

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

David Lynch

(NPA)

1,098

1,066

2,164

2,164

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Ely Township Supervisor

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,207

1,207

1,207

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jeremy A Laakso

(DEM)

833
833

833

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM
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Ewing Township Supervisor

p =
g < <
(V] c Ll
) e T
. IS . = e 3o
Precinct = Precinct z £ n <
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 26 54
Marquette County Michigan 102 Marquette County Michigan 26 54
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 102 County - Total 26 54
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Forsyth Township Supervisor

£
(9]
o S
S -
8 gz
g IS . O W
Precinct = Precinct tn (52
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,399
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 505
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 642
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan 2,546
3,593
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 3,593 County - Total 2,546
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Humboldt Township Supervisor

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

308

308

308

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jeffrey P. Ogea

(DEM)

206

206

206

11/14/2024 11:51:16 AM



